
                                 

         

 
 

 

                          StealthWrap

TECHNICAL INFORMATION SHEET  
      Typical Physical Properties

™

Ultra Durable Cartoning Solution 

LD = Longitudinal Direction/ TD = Transverse Direction

*Near Perfect Concealment

This information represents our best judgement based on the work done.  The company assumes no liability 
whatsoever in connection with the use of information or findings contained herein.  Current data is based on 
limited samples and is subject to modification pending finalization.

           02/17 

Corporate Office: Sealed Air Corporation (US) 
2415 Cascade Pointe Boulevard, Charlotte, NC 28208         www.sealedair.com

©2017. Sealed Air Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Printed in the U.S.A. The Sealed Air & Trillian 
Design™ are trademarks of Sealed Air Corporation (US). StealthWrap™ Patent Pending Technology by

Carbon
150

33
0-4%
0-4%

18

LD/TD

15/18

0.132

Tensile Strength (x1000 psi)

F2251-13

D3763-15
D1746-15
D1003-13

D-1894-95

D3763-15

D-882-95

% Total Transmittance
Coefficient of Friction
(Film/stainless, kinetic)
Burst Strength, psi

  StealthWrap™
ASTM                       

Test Method

Color
Thickness, gauge

Impact Strength Peak Load (lbf)
% Clarity

Sealed Air.


	Strength and sustainability for broadest array of applications
	StealthWrapTM
	Opaque Micro-layer Films
	TECHNICAL DATA SHEET (Simpsonville 1st Run)


