



TECHNICAL INFORMATION SHEET

Typical Physical Properties

	ASTM Test Method	StealthWrap [™]
Color		Carbon
Thickness, gauge	F2251-13	150
Impact Strength Peak Load (lbf)	D3763-15	33
% Clarity	D1746-15	0-4%
% Total Transmittance	D1003-13	0-4%
Coefficient of Friction (Film/stainless, kinetic)	D-1894-95	0.132
Burst Strength, psi	D3763-15	18
		LD/TD
Tensile Strength (x1000 psi)	D-882-95	15/18

LD = Longitudinal Direction/ TD = Transverse Direction

*Near Perfect Concealment

This information represents our best judgement based on the work done. The company assumes no liability whatsoever in connection with the use of information or findings contained herein. Current data is based on limited samples and is subject to modification pending finalization.

